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Num CountryDog

670
698

622
668

646

574
569
562
685
572
577
603
656
720
564

606

639

681
593
682
686

694

657
669
645
648
579
628
703

566
716
627

664
706

652

586
641
739
740

SWE
SLO

FRA
SWE

ITA

cz
FIN
FIN
Sul
FIN
cz
POL
USA
NED
FIN

HUN

GER

RUS
NOR
RUS
Sul

RUS

USA
SWE
ITA
ITA
Cz
JPN
SLO

FIN
AUT
FRA

USA
HR

ITA

DEN
GER
SK
SK

Amiga
Kira

Dread of Star
Schanty
Twister

Kiri

Tuima
Elvis
Sugus
Riina
Blackie
Tess

Idgie

Dinky Dutch
Eve

Scilla

Casper

Tommy
Milan
Dina
Youngster

Party

Ziggy
Issa

Leopolda
Lucy
Sirka
Metis
Zana

Latty
Quendy
Easy

Tyler
Dex

Nina

Timon
Smiley
Cili
Lilly

Handler
Jocke Tangfelt

Roland Kolenko

Eric Canchy
Victoria Silfverberg

Nicola Giraudi

Radka MokriSova
Kajsa Lampén
Paula Ropponen
Ursula Kanel Kocher
Anu Rajaheimo
Monika Saling
Beata Luchowska
Terry Herman

Michele Taffijn-du Bois

Sami Wessman

Zsofi Bird

Philipp Miller-Schnick

Svetlana Tumanova
Monica Skold
Ekaterina Patskevitch
Barbara Feer

Elena Kapustina

Estelle Robinson
Maria Melakari
Carlo Zambotto
Francesco Raho
Lenka Sack
Junko Okubo
Nadija Parunov
Paivi Mannisto-
Rahunen

Karin Riegler

Emilie Valat

Denise Kilpatrick
Igor Goreta

Naima Verri

Lillian Rose
Claudia Stelldinger
Anita Jan€ovi€¢ova
Pavel Kratky

Breed

Poodle Miniature
Parson Russell
Terrier

poodle

Sheltie

Parson Russell
Terrier

Sheltie

Sheltie
Miniature Pinscher
Mixbreed
Sheltie

Sheltie

Sheltie

Poodle Miniature
Sheltie

Sheltie

Parson Russell
Terrier

Parson Russel
Terrier

Spitz

Chinese Crested
Sheltie
Papillon

Parson Russell
Terrier
Mixbreed
Sheltie
Mixbreed
Sheltie

Mix

Sheltie
Schipperke

Swedish Vallhund

Sheltie

Parson Russell
Terrier

Sheltie
Miniature Snautzer
Parson Russell
Terrier

Poodle Miniature
Poodle

Sheltie

Mixbreed

Time
31.09

32.55

32.67
32.76

32.87

33.09
33.19
33.23
33.34
33.52
33.54
33.58
33.99
34.02
34.26

34.30

34.35

34.37
34.39
34.51
34.74

34.83

34.99
35.10
35.16
35.25
35.28
35.47
35.89

36.11
36.25
36.26

36.44
36.61

36.64

37.06
37.43
38.08
38.41
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63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

71

72

73

74

75
76

77

78
79

80

81
82
83
84

732
738
614
610
737
575

568
647
719

672
696
612
702
687
608
676
600
629
631
617
693
717
616

679
666
673

595
697
715
710
620

735

665

734

721

561
563

565

567
570

571

573
576
578
580

NED
SK
HUN
HUN
SK
cz

FIN
ITA
SLO

SWE
AUT
HUN
SLO
Sul
HUN
LAT
DEN
JPN
JPN
HUN
LAT
AUT
HUN

BRA
LIT
SWE

NOR
SLO
AUT
AUT
ESP

SK

USA

BEL

BEL

FIN
FIN

FIN

FIN
FIN

FIN

Cz
Ccz
cz
cz

Djenga
Heidi
Ghosty
Panda

Laky

Grima
Aino
Bianca
Ammy

Greta
Katie
Panna
Katka
Black Lady
Kleo
Ru
Cindy
Ruli
Hooko
Brida
Quicky
Blanca
Kelsi

Teff
Cika
Tetra

Tessa
Fita
Amber
Prue
Ela

Nelly
Rudi
Argus

Cénac
Nipsu
Luna
Jimi
Ralli
Neon
Ryyni

Inch

Eny
Jasminka
Lexik
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Natasja Ebben
Sonja lvaskova
Eva Varga

Eszter Olah
Martina GajdoSova
Jan Smocek

Ville Pirisjoki
Jonathan Righi
Roland Kolenko

Mia Wikstrom
Karin Riegler
Nikolett Korcz
Dasa Zakotnik
Alicia Mauroux
Katalin Farkas
Svetlana Kreslina
Lillian Rose
Keiko Yoshimitsu
Eiko Hatakeyama
Dorina Hagyé
Svetlana Kresdlina
Christa Schinwald
Vivien Téth

José Luiz Lage
Marques

Darius Kanapeckas

Maria Bergenholt

Andrea Huseby
Tja8a Gregori¢
Sabrina Hauser
Claudia Hofmeister
Neus Baré Goii

Martina Zidekova
Marjorie Sue Phillips
Catherine De Decker

Catherine De Decker

Anu Rantanen
Maria Salonen
Marielle Wikman-
Karstunen

Anni Komulainen
Jenna Caloander

Ullamari Kokko

Martina Kone€na
Zuzana Svobodova
Jana Sediva

Klara Votrubcova

Sheltie

Sheltie

Poodle
Foxterrier
Pinscher

Spitz

Parson Russelll
Terrier

Mixbreed

Parson Russell
Terrier

Sheltie

Sheltie

Sheltie

Poodle

Sheltie

Poodle

Sheltie

Poodle Miniature
Jack Russell Terrier
Poodle Toy
Border Terrier
Sheltie

Poodle Miniature
Poodle

Sheltie

Pinscher Miniature
Parson Russell
Terrier

Poodle Miniature
Jagderrier

Sheltie

Sheltie

Sheltie

Cavalier King
Charles Spaniel
Miniature
Schnauzer
Miniature
Schnauzer
Miniature
Schnauzer
Sheltie

Jack Russelll terrier

Border Terrier

Sheltie
Sheltie

Parson Russelll
Terrier

Sheltie
Poodle
Poodle
Papillon

38.98
39.63
40.44
40.91
41.51
31.23

33.10
34.13
34.74

34.97
36.13
36.31
36.82
36.83
37.02
37.03
37.08
37.87
37.95
38.03
39.38
39.41
40.31

45.84
39.63
39.90

45.61
42.28
38.69
44 .51
50.18

46.92

50.82

58.56

59.46

60.00
60.00

60.00

60.00
60.00

60.00

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
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0.98
1.63
2.44
2.91
3.51
5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.03
6.38
6.41
7.31

7.84
11.63
11.90

12.61
14.28
15.69
16.51
17.18

18.92

22.82

25.56

26.46
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DQ
DQ

DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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100
101

102
103
104

105
106
107
108

109

110

111
112
113
114

115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

581
582
583
584
585

587

588
589
590

591

592
594
596

597

598
599
601

602
604
605

607
609
611
613

615

618

619
621
623
624

625

626
630
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
640
642
643
644

CAN
CAN
GBR
GBR
DEN

NOR

DEN
DEN
DEN

EST

EST
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR
DEN
NOR

POL
POL
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN

HUN

LUX
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
JPN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA
ITA

Kallysta
Brigs

Bess

Mister Big
Primadonna

Tequila

Vanilla
Pisa
Bailey
Rabarber

Enzo
Caisa
Penny

Galena

Arwen
Cider

Max

tata
Kimi
Rugo

Cinke
Rasco

Happy
Mogyoré

Freya
Csipisz
Spike

End Up Gold
Felicity
Come On
Fizz Black
Demon
E'Little Sushi
Joosan
Mio

Jet

Cap
Peanut
Kiba
Peach
Pixel

Kim

Faiby
Sherry
Tracy-B
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Debby DaCosta
Cathy Taylor

Daniel Croxford

Marc Wingate-Wynne
Natasha Gjerulff
Jeanette Sandbaek
Haaland

Ann Charlott André
Jannie Nielsen
Dennis Olsen

Laura Linntamm

Dagris Punder

Grete F. Stillum
Helene N. Pettersen
Tarjei Bratt Hveding-
Gabrielsen

Robert Bratt Hveding-
Gabrielsen

Natasha Gjerulff
Jeanette Sandbaek
Haaland

Barbara Cztonkowska
Patrycja Tucholska
Anita Hazai

Judit Urban

Petra Csatlos
Anita Kali
Krisztina Landauer

Néra Perge

Anita Hazai

Mike Peter
Pauline Mignot
Sophie Lafond
Magalie Livet

Florence Manzi

Nathalie Anstett
Atsushi Sogame
Andrea Junge
Paul Hirming
Bozena PlaBmann
Tobias Wist
Sandra Zeuner
Lina Baade

Inge Polnecker
Annette Erb

Silvia Lippert
Serena Ines Malgaroli
Serena Galleri

Poodle Miniature
Sheltie

Mixbreed

Toy Poodle
Sheltie

Spitz

Jack Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Jack Russell Terrier
Welsh Corgi
Pembroke

Papillon

Fox Terrier
Pinscher Miniature

English Toy Terrier

English Toy Terrier
Sheltie
Mixbreed

Parson Russell
Terrier

Poodle Miniature
Parson Russell
Terrier

Sheltie

Papillon
Pinscher
Mixbreed

Parson Russell
Terrier

Parson Russell
Terrier

Mixbreed

Sheltie

Sheltie

Jack Russell Terrier

Sheltie

Pinscher Miniature
Jack Russell Terrier
Papillon

Sheltie

Sheltie

Sheltie

Jack Russsel Terrier
Sheltie

Papillon

Cairmn Terrier
Sheltie

Mixbreed

Poodle Miniature

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00

60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00

60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00

60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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DQ
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129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140

141
142
143
144

145

146
147
148

149
150
151

1562
1563
154

155
156
157
158
159

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

173

649

650
651
653
654
655
658
659
660
661
662

663

667
671
674
675

677

678
680
683

684
688
690

691
692
695

699
700
701
704
705

708
709
71
712
713
714
718
722
723
724
725
726
727

728

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

LIT

SWE
SWE
SWE

RUS

BRA
BLR
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul

SWE
SWE
AUT

SLO
SLO
SLO
HR
HR

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL

Eva Gold

Rocco
Gwyneth
Sir Ray

Ritz

Tiki

Keyme

Sir Dagonet
Racket

Bliss

Shout

Lucy

Meta
Diva
Idun
Svea

Tekna

Nitro
Bonny
Angel

Aquila
Ice
Gini
Zen

Zenya
Schoko

Ru
Nani
Lili
Lorcan
Lu

Liv
Sam
Danny
Ayleen
Jack
Chili
Pipi
Jenco

Impy
Maylo
Blue
Elly
Jip
Kenya
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Luciano Ganz

Raffaella Russo
Marzia Quinzio
Alberto Volpato
Katie Conn

Monique Plinck

Kory Kaye

Mike Teh

Kimberly Line-Berget
Cassandra Schmidt
Katherine Leggett

Rita Berardino

Laima Statutaite
Hanna Gustafsson
Annika Ingvarsson
Rebecka Hansson

Elena Kapustina

Renan Campos
Irina Milanovich
Laure Jaquinet

Monika Hugentobler
Laura Raetzo
Brigitt Braun

Victoria Silfverberg
Maria Melakari
Christa Schinwald

Polona Bona¢
Tanja Gril
Borut Lebar
Eden Heigel
Mihaela Cerlek

Doris Bruckmdller
Erich Bruckmdller
Karin Faisthuber
Anna Herzog
Linda Steinwender
Hans Fried

Tjasa Gregori¢
Sharon Debruyne
Nathalie Hofman
Jonas Snoeks

Ivo Tielens

Els Van Hauwermeiren

Nico Descamps
Veronique Van
Buynder

Parson Russell
Terrier

Mixbreed

Sheltie

Poodle Miniature
Sheltie

Papillon

Sheltie

Sheltie

Sheltie

Poodle Miniature
Sheltie
American Cocker
Spaniel

Griffon Belge
Mixbreed

Poodle Miniature
Sheltie

Parson Russell
Terrier

Sheltie

Sheltie

Sheltie

Podengo Portugues
Pequeno

Sheltie

Parson Russell
Terrier

Sheltie

Sheltie

Toy Poodle
Parson Russell
Terrier

Mixbreed
Cavalier King
Charles Spaniel
Jack Russell Terrier
Parson Russell
Terrier

Sheltie

Sheltie

Poodle Miniature
Sheltie

Sheltie

Sheltie
Jagdterrier
Sheltie

Sheltie

Sheltie

Sheltie

Sheltie

Border Terrier
Parson Russell
Terrier

60.00

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00

60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00

DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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174 729 SK  Cira
175 730 NED Jaykay

176 731 NED Kiriya

177 733 NED
178 736 SK

179 741  SK Tara
180 742 SK Billie

181 743 SK Aimee

182 744 SK Diana
183 689 SUl Baldur

Escada
Amber
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Pavol Vakonic¢
Frank Maene Sheltie

Nicole Schreuder Australian Shepherd
Peters Toy

Michéle Taffijn-du Bois Sheltie

Sheltie

Kamila Rajec Sheltie
Juraj Ruza Patterdale Terrier
Lenka Pastorkova Poodle

Cavalier King
Charles Spaniel
Sheltie

Papillon

Martina Zidekova

Pavol Vakoni¢
Cornelia Spengler

60.00
60.00

60.00

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00

60.00
60.00

DQ
DQ

DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

DQ

DQ
NS
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